
INFORMAL KINSHIP CARE 
POINTS OF CONTACT, 2023-2024 

 

LEA POINT OF 
CONTACT TITLE CELL PHONE 

NUMBER EMAIL 

Allegany Gene Pustolski Lead Pupil Personnel Worker 301-471-2332 gene.pustolski@acpsmd.org  
Anne Arundel Julianne Lockwood Resource Pupil Personnel Worker 410-222-5284 jdlooksood@aacps.org  
Baltimore City Jazmine Murchinson Staff Associate-Enrollment 443-642-3982 jmurchinson@bcps.k12.md.us  
Baltimore County Kevin Roberts Director of School Climate 410-491-1134 kroberts2@bcps.org 
Calvert Cecelia Lewis Director of Student Services 240-277-8070 lewisci@calvertnet.k12.md.us  
Caroline Nichole Fisher Supervisor of Student Svs 410-714-2477 Fisher.nicole@ccpsstaff.org  
Carroll Kathy Green Supervisor of Student Svs. 443-487-7600 kathigreen@carrollk12.org 
Cecil John Roush Director Student & School Safety 443-566-0778 jroush@ccps.org  
Charles Garcia Dixon PPW Supervisor 301-752-0993 gadixon@ccboe.com 
Dorchester Regenna Jalon Supervisor of Student Services 443-477-0131 jalonr@dcpsmd.org  
Frederick Fanny Clavijo Admin. Secretary 202-352-4406 Fanny.clavijo@fcps.org  
Garrett John Hummel Director of Student Services 814-701-6448 John.hummel@garrettcountyschools.org  

Harford Buzz Williams 
Johanna DeLuigi 

Supervisor of Pupil Personnel 
Pupil Personnel Worker 

443-655-4104 
667-201-8347 

buzz.williams@hcps.org. 
johanna.deluigi@hcps.org 

Howard Jomo Fowlkes Resource Pupil Personnel Worker 410-292-9400 Jomo_fowlkes@hcpss.org  
Kent Vienna Walker Supervisor, Student Services 410-778-7138 vwalker@kent.k12.md.us  
Montgomery Kari Lantos Records Management Supervisor 240-740-5270 Kari_V_Lantos@mcpsmd.org  
Prince George’s Roger Prince  Director of Pupil Accounting 301-952-6300 Roger.prince@pgcps.org  
Queen Anne’s S. Matthew Evans Supervisor of Student Services 410-739-8971 starke.evans@qacps.org  
SEED Louisa Footman Mental Health Lead 410-843-9477 lfootman@seedschoolmd.org  
St. Mary’s  Kate Weaver Supervisor of Student Services 240-434-6710 keweaver@smcps.org  
Somerset Alison Romano Student Information Coordinator 443-521-7257 aromano@somerset.k12.md.us 
Talbot Natalie Brooks Student Services Worker 410-822-0330 nbrooks@talbotschools.org  
Washington Jeremy Jakoby Director of Student Services 301-730-1223 jakobjer@wcps.k12.md.us 

Wicomico Kelly-Morris-
Springston Director of Student & Family Svs 443-359-1241 kesmith@wcboe.org 

Worcester Kennis F. Austin Pupil Personnel Worker 443-880-6393 kennisaustin@@worcester12.org 
MSDE John McGinnis Pupil Personnel & SSW Specialist 410-767-0295 john.mcginnis@maryland.gov  
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